
2. Lauf Winterlaufserie 1100 m  am  01.12.2024

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 36 Dedecke, Paul TSV Heiligenrode M1311 1 3 : 4 1 , 2 0 
2 245 Liermann, Niclas ACT Kassel M1113 1 3 : 5 7 , 1 0 
3 89 Klein, Paul TSV Niederelsungen M1113 2 4 : 0 7 , 9 0 
4 77 Seibeck, Lean Judoclub Landwehrhagen M 915 1 4 : 1 1 , 0 0 
5 174 Dedecke, Jan TSV Heiligenrode M1113 3 4 : 1 8 , 5 0 
6 58 Buchenau, Oscar LG Alheimer Rotenburg M 816 1 4 : 1 9 , 5 0 
7 142 Bick, Rufus TSG Hofgeismar M1014 1 4 : 2 0 , 6 0 
8 86 Petrausch, Hannah TSV Geismar W1113 1 4 : 2 3 , 1 0 
9 111 Reinhardt, Fynn LG Alheimer Rotenburg M 915 2 4 : 2 4 , 3 0 

10 34 Nillies, Mira TSV Geismar W 915 1 4 : 2 4 , 8 0 
11 177 Thielemann, Mila TSV Niederelsungen W1014 1 4 : 2 6 , 8 0 
12 273 Lelewell, Thore MKC Münden M1113 4 4 : 3 8 , 9 0 
13 218 Streppel, Luke TSV Niederelsungen M 816 2 4 : 3 9 , 6 0 
14 257 König, Patrick TSV Geismar M1014 2 4 : 4 1 , 5 0 
15 291 Wanke, Lena LaufTeam Kassel W1014 2 4 : 4 2 , 2 0 
16 178 Weingarten, Lea TSV Heiligenrode W 816 1 4 : 4 4 , 2 0 
17 131 Krause, Elisabeth W1014 3 4 : 4 7 , 7 0 
18 211 Täger, Clara TSV Niederelsungen W 915 2 4 : 5 0 , 7 0 
19 277 Woebelhuth, Jonathan TSV Geismar M1212 1 4 : 5 3 , 7 0 
20 3 Haase, Thore SSC Vellmar M 915 3 4 : 5 4 , 9 0 
21 18 Altmann, Hannes Die Drei ??? M1113 5 4 : 5 9 , 1 0 
22 236 Altmann, Milan LT Hofgeismar M 915 4 5 : 0 2 , 5 0 
23 189 Dedecke, Nina TSV Heiligenrode W1212 1 5 : 0 3 , 0 0 
24 51 Fraoui, Nouara TSG Wilhelmshöhe W 717 1 5 : 0 3 , 5 0 
25 290 Breuer, Nele TSV Geismar W1014 4 5 : 0 4 , 1 0 
26 78 Büber, Johan MKC Münden M 816 3 5 : 0 9 , 6 0 
27 209 Zahorec, Nina TG Wehlheiden W 915 3 5 : 3 9 , 7 0 
28 232 Altmann, Arthur LT Hofgeismar M 618 1 5 : 4 7 , 8 0 
29 157 Behle, Enna TSV 1850/09 Korbach W 717 2 5 : 5 9 , 4 0 
30 67 Schween, Finley M 717 1 6 : 0 6 , 3 0 
31 216 Krause, Maria W 717 3 6 : 0 9 , 7 0 
32 251 Zahorec, Martin TG Wehlheiden M 717 2 6 : 2 9 , 2 0 
33 220 Kirchner, Helena TSG Wilhelmshöhe W 816 2 6 : 3 1 , 9 0 
34 28 Fraoui, Jibriel Kita Kirchditmold W 519 1 6 : 4 7 , 0 0 

2. Lauf Winterlaufserie 1100 m  am  01.12.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  W 5
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 28 Fraoui, Jibriel Kita Kirchditmold W 519 1 6 : 4 7 , 0 0 

2. Lauf Winterlaufserie 1100 m  am  01.12.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  M 6
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 232 Altmann, Arthur LT Hofgeismar M 618 1 5 : 4 7 , 8 0 
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2. Lauf Winterlaufserie 1100 m  am  01.12.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  M 7
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 67 Schween, Finley M 717 1 6 : 0 6 , 3 0 
2 251 Zahorec, Martin TG Wehlheiden M 717 2 6 : 2 9 , 2 0 

2. Lauf Winterlaufserie 1100 m  am  01.12.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  W 7
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 51 Fraoui, Nouara TSG Wilhelmshöhe W 717 1 5 : 0 3 , 5 0 
2 157 Behle, Enna TSV 1850/09 Korbach W 717 2 5 : 5 9 , 4 0 
3 216 Krause, Maria W 717 3 6 : 0 9 , 7 0 

2. Lauf Winterlaufserie 1100 m  am  01.12.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  M 8
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 58 Buchenau, Oscar LG Alheimer Rotenburg M 816 1 4 : 1 9 , 5 0 
2 218 Streppel, Luke TSV Niederelsungen M 816 2 4 : 3 9 , 6 0 
3 78 Büber, Johan MKC Münden M 816 3 5 : 0 9 , 6 0 

2. Lauf Winterlaufserie 1100 m  am  01.12.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  W 8
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 178 Weingarten, Lea TSV Heiligenrode W 816 1 4 : 4 4 , 2 0 
2 220 Kirchner, Helena TSG Wilhelmshöhe W 816 2 6 : 3 1 , 9 0 

2. Lauf Winterlaufserie 1100 m  am  01.12.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  M 9
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 77 Seibeck, Lean Judoclub Landwehrhagen M 915 1 4 : 1 1 , 0 0 
2 111 Reinhardt, Fynn LG Alheimer Rotenburg M 915 2 4 : 2 4 , 3 0 
3 3 Haase, Thore SSC Vellmar M 915 3 4 : 5 4 , 9 0 
4 236 Altmann, Milan LT Hofgeismar M 915 4 5 : 0 2 , 5 0 

2. Lauf Winterlaufserie 1100 m  am  01.12.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  W 9
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 34 Nillies, Mira TSV Geismar W 915 1 4 : 2 4 , 8 0 
2 211 Täger, Clara TSV Niederelsungen W 915 2 4 : 5 0 , 7 0 
3 209 Zahorec, Nina TG Wehlheiden W 915 3 5 : 3 9 , 7 0 
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2. Lauf Winterlaufserie 1100 m  am  01.12.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  M10
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 142 Bick, Rufus TSG Hofgeismar M1014 1 4 : 2 0 , 6 0 
2 257 König, Patrick TSV Geismar M1014 2 4 : 4 1 , 5 0 

2. Lauf Winterlaufserie 1100 m  am  01.12.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  W10
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 177 Thielemann, Mila TSV Niederelsungen W1014 1 4 : 2 6 , 8 0 
2 291 Wanke, Lena LaufTeam Kassel W1014 2 4 : 4 2 , 2 0 
3 131 Krause, Elisabeth W1014 3 4 : 4 7 , 7 0 
4 290 Breuer, Nele TSV Geismar W1014 4 5 : 0 4 , 1 0 

2. Lauf Winterlaufserie 1100 m  am  01.12.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  M11
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 245 Liermann, Niclas ACT Kassel M1113 1 3 : 5 7 , 1 0 
2 89 Klein, Paul TSV Niederelsungen M1113 2 4 : 0 7 , 9 0 
3 174 Dedecke, Jan TSV Heiligenrode M1113 3 4 : 1 8 , 5 0 
4 273 Lelewell, Thore MKC Münden M1113 4 4 : 3 8 , 9 0 
5 18 Altmann, Hannes Die Drei ??? M1113 5 4 : 5 9 , 1 0 

2. Lauf Winterlaufserie 1100 m  am  01.12.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  W11
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 86 Petrausch, Hannah TSV Geismar W1113 1 4 : 2 3 , 1 0 

2. Lauf Winterlaufserie 1100 m  am  01.12.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  M12
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 277 Woebelhuth, Jonathan TSV Geismar M1212 1 4 : 5 3 , 7 0 

2. Lauf Winterlaufserie 1100 m  am  01.12.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  W12
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 189 Dedecke, Nina TSV Heiligenrode W1212 1 5 : 0 3 , 0 0 

2. Lauf Winterlaufserie 1100 m  am  01.12.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  M13
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 36 Dedecke, Paul TSV Heiligenrode M1311 1 3 : 4 1 , 2 0 
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